
 
 

2017 AIN Child Protection Working Group (23 INGOs) 
 
S.N. Name Organization’s name Email id 
1 Delailah Borja Save The Children/ AIN SC 

Representative 
delailah.Borja@savethechildren.org
  

2 Reshma Shrestha AIN Program Coordinator reshma@ain.org.np 
3 Anju Pun Forget Me Not/ 2017 CPWG 

Coordinator 
anjupun@forgetmenot.org.au 

4 Jiyam Shrestha TDH/ 2017 Co-coordinator jiyam.shrestha.tdh@gmail.com 
 

5 Dilip Giri World Vision Dilip_giri@wvi.org 

6 Ashish Sinha ECPAT Luxemburg a.sinha@ecpat.lu  
7 Bonnie Ellison Ama Ghar bonniefromamaghar@gmail.com 
8 Buddi Shrestha Planet Enfants & 

Development 
buddi.shrestha@pe-nepal.org 

9 Deepak Sapkota Karuna Foundation deesapkota@karunafoundation.com 
10 Eloise Jha Planet Enfants & 

Development 
eloise.jha@pe-nepal.org 

11 Emma Taylor Sunrise Children’s Association emma@scai.org.au  
12 Inge Bracke CPCS ingebracke@yahoo.com 
13 Jamuna Shrestha Child Rescue Nepal jamuna.shrestha@childrescuenepal.org   
14 Kedar Tamang GNHA gnhanepal@wlink.com.np 
15 Kirti Thapa Save The Children kirti.Thapa@savethechildren.org 
16 Kyle Mohammed Umbrella Nepal kyle@umbrellanepal.org 
17 Madhuwanti 

Tuladhar 
Plan International Madhuwanti.Tuladhar@plan-

international.org 
18 Maya Greet Verbist SVN maya@stichtingveldwerk.nl              
19 Mina Parajuli Save the Children mina.parajuli@savethechildren.org 
20 Dharmendra Karn Good Neighbors International dharmendra.karn@goodneighbors.org 
21 Raj Sunrise Children’s Association raj@scai.org.au 
22 Rajan Burlakoti We World project.nepal@intervita.it  
23 Rajan Pandit  Nepal Youth Foundation rajan@nepalyouthfoundation.org 
24 Rupa Mishra Good Neighbors International rupa.mishra@goodneighbors.org 
25 Sabina Sanjel Room To Read sabina.sanjel@roomtoread.org  
26 Samjyor Lama NGN samjyor@nextgenerationnepal.org 
27 Wim De Becker Shangrilla Home wdebecker@hotmail.com 
28 Tulasa Kharel Amicidei Bambini tulasa_amicideibambini@hotmail.com 
29  Bhanu Kandel Magic Bus India bhanu@magicbusindia.org 
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